JUNIOR INDIVIDUALS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Score
72
69
68
65
64
63
60

June 26-27,2012 ~ Laramie, WY

TABLE SETTING CONTEST

County
Carbon

Natrona
Albany
Big Horn
Albany
Carbon
Big Horn

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Score
72
70
68
63
62
60
56
53

SENIOR INDIVIDUALS

1st
2nd
3rd

Score
80
75
73

County
Albany

Park
Carbon
Carbon

Big Horn
Natrona
Goshen
Albany

County
Natrona

Natrona
Natrona

Name
Kaylyn Hunter
Mandi Tvedt
Malea Christensen
Kaitlyn Migneault
Kelcey Anderson
Aubrey Berger
Nicole Boreen

Name
Cannon Stuckert
Adelle Ostrom
Jace Berger
Mychaela Jackman
Isobel Boreen
Aletta Ziehl
Sarandon Keeran
Kemsley Gallegos

Name
Kaitlyn O'Malley
Ereka McCann
Evalon Wright



